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STELLUNGSBEWERBE

GESAMT

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

3 x 20

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 120 Gratzenberger Karin WSV 189 177 186 552
2. 167 Jirsak Markus HSV 191 176 176 543
3. 159 Hayder Johanna WSV 177 172 174 523
4. 106 Bollin Romana KSV-S 171 153 156 480

3 x 40 - Männer

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 152 Farnik Thomas WSV 396 385 386 1167
2. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 385 340 375 1100
3. 105 Schörg Robert SKH 388 313 353 1054
4. 178 Bollin Martin KSV-S 352 283 319 954
5. 124 Mayer Christian KSV-S 345 270 322 937

2 x 30 - Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 111 Tauber Alfred HSV 297 279 -   576
2. 154 Bosak Gerhard WSV 278 268 -   546
3. 144 Motlicek Rudolf PSV 281 257 -   538
4. 160 Hayder Karl WSV 286 243 -   529
5. 103 Schatz Rudolf SKH 294 229 -   523



2 x 30 - Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 139 Gratzenberger Erich WSV 283 268 -   551
2. 141 Jax Hagen PSV 282 249 -   531
3. 125 Berndl Leopold SKH 283 234 -   517
4. 123 Hoehl Werner SKH 280 221 -   501
5. 114 Braumüller Karl SKH 275 217 -   492

3 x 20 - Gast

 R. Name Verein -L- -S- -K-   Erg

1. 143 Miteva Maria Gast 190 179 188 557

STEHEND

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

3 x 40 - Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 152 Farnik Thomas WSV 96 96 96 97 -   -   385
2. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 82 89 87 82 -   -   340
3. 105 Schörg Robert SKH 74 84 79 76 -   -   313
4. 178 Bollin Martin KSV-S 76 70 64 73 -   -   283
5. 124 Mayer Christian KSV-S 67 66 72 65 -   -   270

KNIEND

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

3 x 40 - Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 152 Farnik Thomas WSV 98 96 97 95 -   -   386
2. 115 Lechner Michael HSV 94 97 90 94 -   -   375
3. 105 Schörg Robert SKH 90 77 90 96 -   -   353
4. 124 Mayer Christian KSV-S 78 77 81 86 -   -   322
5. 178 Bollin Martin KSV-S 76 80 80 83 -   -   319



Sportschützenlandesverband Wien

Wiener Landesmeisterschaften 2006
KK-Gewehr 50 Meter 

Wien, 15.07.und 16.07.2006

60 LIEGEND

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 020 Gratzenberger Karin WSV 100 94 96 94 96 98 578
2. 040 Berndl Silvia PSV 97 93 94 93 96 95 568
3. 059 Hayder Johanna WSV 94 80 92 95 93 96 550
4. 006 Bollin Romana KSV-S 86 84 85 93 92 96 536

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 015 Lechner Michael HSV 99 98 99 99 98 96 589
2. 052 Farnik Thomas WSV 100 97 98 100 97 96 588
3. 008 Konrad Anton SSV X 98 94 98 96 98 96 580
4. 005 Schörg Robert SKH 98 96 94 93 97 96 574
5. 067 Jirsak Markus HSV 96 98 94 96 90 96 570
6. 078 Bollin Martin KSV-S 92 92 80 90 88 91 533
7. 024 Mayer Christian KSV-S 88 86 86 93 81 93 527

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 011 Tauber Alfred HSV 100 98 99 96 97 99 589
2. 003 Schatz Rudolf SKH 96 97 96 98 98 97 582
3. 044 Motlicek Rudolf PSV 95 97 97 96 97 98 580
4. 054 Bosak Gerhard WSV 98 95 95 97 96 98 579
5. 060 Hayder Karl WSV 96 95 98 95 96 97 577
6. 021 Pfeifer Franz SSV X 99 94 95 97 96 96 577
7. 045 Lesmeister Eduard SKH 93 95 95 99 96 96 574
8. 017 Köhbach Johann OeNB 95 90 92 94 95 95 561



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 041 Jax Hagen PSV 96 96 98 96 97 93 576
2. 027 Janka Franz SKH 95 96 99 96 92 94 572
3. 023 Hoehl Werner SKH 98 97 95 93 96 93 572
4. 016 Hartl Manfred OeNB 97 95 93 96 96 94 571
5. 002 Kaufmann Josef PSV 96 93 97 95 94 94 569
6. 056 Fritz Helmut OeNB 92 95 96 99 95 92 569
7. 029 Zährer Erwin SKH 94 96 92 96 93 96 567
8. 025 Berndl Leopold SKH 96 98 96 88 94 94 566
9. 014 Braumüller Karl SKH 96 93 90 88 93 94 554

10. 007 Kohl Josef SSV X 1 -   -   -   -   -   1

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 080 Slovacek Walter KSV-S 93 97 91 -   -   -   281
2. 076 Perdich Günter HüSV 96 94 90 -   -   -   280
3. 073 Enichtmayer Richard HSV 94 90 90 -   -   -   274

Gast

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 077 Karafiat Alfred Gast 99 99 99 95 96 98 586

klaus
DNF



60 LIEGEND

MANNSCHAFTEN

Gemischt

1. HSV 1748
Tauber Alfred 589
Lechner Michael 589
Jirsak Markus 570

2. WSV 1745
Farnik Thomas 588
Bosak Gerhard 579
Gratzenberger Karin 578

3. SKH 1 1730
Schatz Rudolf 582
Schörg Robert 574
Lesmeister Eduard 574

4. PSV 1725
Motlicek Rudolf 580
Jax Hagen 576
Kaufmann Josef 569

5. SKH 2 1711
Janka Franz 572
Hoehl Werner 572
Zährer Erwin 567

6. OeNB 1701
Hartl Manfred 571
Fritz Helmut 569
Köhbach Johann 561

7. KSV-S 1596
Bollin Romana 536
Bollin Martin 533
Mayer Christian 527

8. SSV X 1157
Konrad Anton 580
Pfeifer Franz 577



Verein Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt
WSV 6 3 2 11
HSV 4 4 1 9
PSV 1 2 2 5
KSV-S 1 1
SKH 2 6 8
HüSV 1 1
SSV X 1 1
OeNB 0
SSV 13 0

Verein Männer Frauen Sen 1 Sen 2 Sen 3 Jung Jun w Ges Msch
Summe 6 3 8 11 3 1 1 33 8
HSV 1 1 1 1 4 1
HüSV 1 1
KSV-S 2 1 1 4 1
OeNB 1 2 3 1
PSV 1 1 2 4 1
SKH 1 2 5 8 2
SSV 13 0
SSV X 1 1 1 3 1
WSV 1 1 2 1 5 1
Gast 1 1

Verein Männer Frauen Sen 1 Sen 2 Jung Jun w Ges
Summe 5 3 5 6 1 1 21
HSV 1 1 1 3
HüSV 0
KSV-S 2 1 3
OeNB 0
PSV 1 1 2
SKH 1 1 3 5
SSV 13 1 1
SSV X 0
WSV 1 1 2 1 1 6
Gast 1 1

Stellung

STATISTIK

Medaillenspiegel:

Nennungen:

60Liegend




